
Mon	petit	doigt	m'a	dit	(film)	Acteur	Lijst	(Cast)
GeneviÃ¨ve	Bujold https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/genevi%C3%A8ve-bujold-232845/movies
Sarah	Biasini https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sarah-biasini-441822/movies
Pierre	Lescure https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/pierre-lescure-3385949/movies
AndrÃ©	Dussollier https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/andr%C3%A9-dussollier-518457/movies
Catherine	Frot https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/catherine-frot-451776/movies
ValÃ©rie	Kaprisky https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/val%C3%A9rie-kaprisky-436682/movies
Anne	Le	Ny https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anne-le-ny-2851174/movies
Alexandra	Stewart https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alexandra-stewart-451524/movies
Maurice	Risch https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/maurice-risch-529417/movies
HervÃ©	Pierre https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/herv%C3%A9-pierre-3134621/movies
Laurent	Terzieff https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/laurent-terzieff-523545/movies
Bernard	Verley https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bernard-verley-2898716/movies
Alexandre	Pesle https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alexandre-pesle-2833957/movies
FranÃ§oise	Seigner https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fran%C3%A7oise-seigner-568490/movies
ValÃ©riane	de	Villeneuve https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/val%C3%A9riane-de-villeneuve-3554211/movies
GÃ©rard	Chaillou https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/g%C3%A9rard-chaillou-3123823/movies
AndrÃ©	Thorent https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/andr%C3%A9-thorent-2848699/movies
Ã‰lizabeth	Macocco https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%C3%A9lizabeth-macocco-3587986/movies
Nicole	Gueden https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nicole-gueden-3341055/movies

https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/131557672/movies
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/131558579/movies
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/131558227/movies
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